EA3R010-Ed1
CW 1236. PEUT FILLED CABLES, PE SHEATH
Page. 1/2
Telecommunication
Cable
Water blocked
UV resistant
ROHS compliant

Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
Drum
Code
No.
Pairs
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m) Type  (mm) (kg/km) (m) Type
EA3R03040005002N 50 13.5 220 1000 A0  EA3R03050005002N 50 16 323 1000 A0
EA3R03040010002N 100 17.8 406 1000 A2  EA3R03050010002N 100 21.3 607 1000 A3
EA3R03040020002N 200 23.4 758 1000 A4  EA3R03050020002N 200 28.6 1556 1000 A6
EA3R03040030002N 300 27.8 1105 1000 A6  EA3R03050030002N 300 34 1694 1000 A8
EA3R03040040002N 400 31.3 1440 1000 A6  EA3R03050040002N 400 38.6 2225 1000 B0
EA3R03040050002N 500 34.5 1785 1000 A8  EA3R03050050002N 500 42.8 2762 1000 B0
EA3R03040060002N 600 37.5 2128 1000 B1  EA3R03050060002N 600 46.2 3285 1000 BB
EA3R03040080002N 800 42.6 2808 1000 B0  EA3R03050080002N 800 53 4356 1000 B2
EA3R03040100002N 1000 47.2 3481 700 BB  EA3R03050100002N 1000 58.7 5400 700 BB
EA3R03040120002N 1200 51.3 4151 500 BB  EA3R03050120002N 1200 63.9 6446 500 BB
EA3R03040160002N 1600 58.7 5494 400 BB
EA3R03040200002N 2000 64.8 6793 300 B0
Diameter : 0.63 mm          Diameter : 0.90 mm
Code
No.
Pairs
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
Drum
Code
No.
Pairs
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m) Type  (mm) (kg/km) (m) Type
EA3R03063005002N 50 19.1 485 1000 A2  EA3R03090005002N 50 24.5 891 1000 A4
EA3R03063010002N 100 25.9 930 1000 A4  EA3R03090010002N 100 33.9 1747 1000 A8
EA3R03063020002N 200 34.9 1780 1000 A8
EA3R03063030002N 300 42 2640 1000 B0
EA3R03063040002N 400 47.7 3469 1000 BB
EA3R03063050002N 500 52.9 4306 1000 BB
EA3R03063060002N 600 57.5 5153 1000 BB
EA3R03063080002N 800 65.8 6820 1000 BB